REVISED FY2015 VEHICLE & TRAVEL SERVICE RATES (effective 3/2015)

MOTOR POOL VEHICLE
LOCATION

Escanaba - Daily Rate
Escanaba - Hourly Rate

Traverse City - Daily Rate
Traverse City - Hourly Rate

Detroit - Daily Rate
Detroit - Hourly Rate

Lansing Downtown - Daily Rate
Lansing Downtown - Hourly Rate

Lansing Secondary - Daily Rate
Lansing Secondary - Hourly Rate

Flint - Daily Rate
Flint - Hourly Rate

Grand Rapids - Daily Rate
Grand Rapids - Hourly Rate

Per Mile Rate

WERB version rates FY2015 UPDATE 4-15

FY2015 PUBLISHED RATES

MIDSIZE

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$14.50
$2.25

$0.1493

LARGE

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$16.50
$2.50

$0.1709

SUV-HYBRID

NA
NA

NA
NA

$30.00
$5.00

$30.00
$5.00

$0.2794

Suv

NA
NA

$30.00
$5.00

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

NA
NA

$0.2794

MINIVAN

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$18.50
$2.75

$0.2264
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